

E-J Builders Inc
P.O. Box 669
Foley, AL 36535

Job Name: City of Foley
West Laurel Ave & Pine Street Planters

Pay Request Two

Item #	Description	SCHEDULE			Prev. Applications		This Month		To Date	
		Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Bid Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount	Quantity
1	Mobilize/Demobilize	L/S	1.00	\$7,813.73	\$7,813.73		\$0.00	1.00	\$7,813.73	1.00
2	Traffic control incl. signs, cones, barrels, barricades, etc.	L/S	1.00	\$1,879.00	\$1,879.00		\$0.00	1.00	\$1,879.00	1.00
3	Removal of existing foundations, etc. (marked onsite)	L/S	1.00	\$933.00	\$933.00		\$0.00	1.00	\$933.00	1.00
4	Removal of existing shrubs/plants	L/S	0.00	Omit	\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00
5	Demolition of existing concrete sidewalk approx. 4" thick	SY	11.00	\$71.00	\$781.00		\$0.00	11.00	\$781.00	11.00
6	Removal of existing topsoil	CY	26.00	\$44.00	\$1,144.00		\$0.00	19.00	\$836.00	19.00
7	Elevation adjustment of existing utility boxes (including new boxes if required)	L/S	1.00	\$938.00	\$938.00		\$0.00	1.00	\$938.00	1.00
8	4" thick sidewalk in place 4,000 psi in 28 days	SY	20.00	\$54.00	\$1,080.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00
9	Sand clay (B Base) in place compacted to 95% std proctor	CY	22.50	\$67.00	\$1,507.50		\$0.00	22.00	\$1,474.00	22.00
10	6" thick concrete walkway in place 4,000 psi in 28 days	SY	65.00	\$78.00	\$5,070.00		\$0.00	110.00	\$8,580.00	110.00
11	137 LF of thickened footing at 7 CF	CY	3.75	\$443.00	\$1,661.25		\$0.00	6.75	\$2,990.25	6.75
12	#4 Reinforcing steel dowel in place	EA	11.00	\$31.00	\$341.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00
13	Pavestone Rockwall large 6"x17.5"x7" pecan concrete retaining wall block in place (or approved equal)	EA	216.00	\$13.25	\$2,862.00		\$0.00	216.00	\$2,862.00	216.00
14	Pavestone 3"x10"x6" Sierra Blend concrete retaining cap block in place (or approved equal)	EA	185.00	\$4.00	\$740.00		\$0.00	185.00	\$740.00	185.00
15	2" sch 40 drain pipe with fittings in place	LF	0.00	Omit	\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00
16	2" sch 40 well screen pipe (underdrain) with fitting in place	LF	0.00	Omit	\$0.00		\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00
17	1/2" thick inorganic exp material x 6" wide in place	LF	115.00	\$4.25	\$488.75		\$0.00	343.50	\$1,459.88	343.50
18	Saw cut existing concrete	LF	5.00	\$72.00	\$360.00		\$0.00	12.00	\$864.00	12.00
19	ADA compliant truncated dome mat in place	EA	1.00	\$298.00	\$298.00		\$0.00	3.00	\$894.00	3.00
20	Leesech adhesive F26 premium quality waterproof construction adhesive 28 fl oz tube applied in place	EA	20.00	\$23.00	\$460.00		\$0.00	5.00	\$115.00	5.00
ADD #1	#5 reinforcing steel with support chairs in place as shown on drawing 04	LF	1200.00	\$2.30	\$2,760.00		\$0.00	1,120.00	\$2,576.00	1,120.00
					BID AMOUNT	TOTAL	\$0.00		\$35,735.86	
					Less Payments to Date					
					Amount Payable					
									\$0.00	
									\$35,735.86	